
Schedule 2022/2023 
 

ST PAUL’S CRAY CE PRIMARY SCHOOL – SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2022 - 2023 
 

 SEP 
2022 

OCT 
2022 

NOV 
2022 

DEC 
2022 

JAN 
2023 

FEB 
2023 

MAR 
2023 

APR 
2023 

MAY 
2023 

JUN 
2023 

JUL 
2023 

 
TIME 

 

Local 
Governing 

Body 
 

10 Oct 
Business 
Meeting 

 
12 Dec 

[rescheduled 
to 7 Feb 
2023] 

 7 Feb 6 Mar    17 Jul 
Mon 
19:00 

Resources   21 Nov   27 Feb    26 Jun  Mon 
18:00 

Faith   7 Nov   20 Feb     10 Jul Mon 
16:00 

Admissions             

SCHOOL TERM 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
Thu 1 Sept – Fri 16 Dec 

Half Term Mon 24 – Fri 28 Oct 
School Holiday Mon 19 Dec to Mon 2 Jan 

 
SPRING TERM 2022 
Tue 3 Jan – Fri 31 Mar 

Half Term Mon 13 Feb – Fri 17 Feb 
School holiday Mon 3 Apr – Fri 14 Apr 

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2022 
Mon 17 Apr- Fri 21 Jul  

Half Term Mon 29 May – Fri 2 Jun 
 
 

 
Joint Standards Committee @ St Paul’s Cray: 
 
26 January 2023 
28 April 2023 
19 July 2023 
 



Schedule 2022/2023 
 

NB check for clashes with Holy days for Faith schools 
 
All Saints Day 1 Nov 2022 
Epiphany  6 Jan 2023 
Candlemas  2 Feb 2023 
Ash Wednesday  22 Feb 2023 
Annunciation 25 Mar 2023 
Maundy Thursday 6 April 2023 
Ascension 18 May 2023 
Pentecost 28 May 2023 
Trinity Sunday  4 June 2023 
 


